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lan Lambert

Director Information

Title Mr
Name lan Lambert
Postcode NE4 7YD

Date of birth August 1984
Total current 10
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
COAL HOUSE PROPERTY LTD

IDP DEVELOPMENTS LTD

IAN LAMBERT LTD

DRAGONFLY CANCER TRUST
LIMITED

SG PROPERTY RENOVATIONS LTD
FOXTON CAPITAL LIMITED
TRISTONE DEVELOPMENTS LTD
LAMBERT CONSTRUCTION LTD
LAMBERT PROPERTY GROUP LTD
LAMBERTWHITE DEVELOPMENTS
LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number
15960502

15865601

15855601

10070362

09287980
08743037
13329039
13257516
12852488
11300492

Honours
Number
Address

924510190

924510190

West 2 Asama Court West 2,
Asama Court

Newcastle Business Park
Newcastle Upon Tyne

Tyne And Wear

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

In Liquidation
Company is dissolved
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British

App. Date Res. Date Position

17/09/2024 Director
30/07/2024 Director
24/07/2024 Director
30/11/2023 Director
24/11/2023 Director
28/06/2022 Director
12/04/2021 Director
10/03/2021 Director
02/09/2020 Director
10/04/2018 Director



